
ÍNDICES 2021 
 

IGP-M  INCC-DI 
 Variação Acumulado Acumulado 

12 meses 
Variação Acumulado Acumulado 

12 meses 
 

JAN 2,58% 2,5800% 25,7126% 
 

0,89% 0,8900%  9,3658% 

FEV 2,53% 5,1753% 28,9447% 1,89% 2,7968% 11,0662% 

MAR 2,94% 8,2674% 31,1099% 1,30% 4,1332% 12,2183% 

ABR 1,51% 9,9023% 32,0334% 0,90% 5,0704% 12,9798% 

MAI 4,10% 14,4083% 37,0630% 2,22% 7,4029% 15,2574% 

JUN 0,60% 15,0947% 35,7674% 2,16% 9,7228% 17,3480% 

JUL 0,78% 15,9924% 33,8417% 0,85% 10.6555% 16,9768% 

AGO 0,66% 16,75% 31,12% 0,46% 11,17% 16,68% 

SET - 0,64% 16,01% 24,87% 0,51% 11,74% 15,93% 

OUT       

NOV       

DEZ       

Fonte: www.portaldefinancas.com 

 

 

 IPCA 2021 
JUL 0,96% 
AGO 0,87% 
SET 1,16% 
OUT 1,20% 
NOV  
DEZ  
 


